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Lack of information on sustainability
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Question: What do you think prevents you from acting more sustainably? (multiple answers possible)

of young Swedes (15-24 y.o0.) think that too
little, or bad, information on what one can
do as an individual for the environment,
prevents them from acting more
sustainably
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Growing interest for politics

60%
49%
50%
40%
30%
28%
20%

10%

0% *
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

e Great interest Linear (Great interest)

Question How big is your interest in these topics/activities? Respondents answering "4" or "5 — very interested”. Alternative: "domestic/foreign politics and community development"

* Not researched in 2017. Instead, the average value between 2016 and 2018 is set to complete the graph. Ungdomsbarometern AB © 2019



of Swedish youth (15-24 y.o0.),
feel stressed out over the
climate*

Question: Over the past six months, how often/rarely have you felt stressed out over...?
Filter: The climate
* At least once a month




Which social events/phenomena have affected Swedish youth (15-24 y.0.) most in recent years?

young
person in Sweden
find the
to be
the most important
social issue right
now

Question: Which social events/phenomena have affected you most in recent years? (multiple answers possible)

Donald Trump
and American
politics

Climate
change

The terrorist
attack
in Stockholm 2017

#metoo
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Responsibility vs. Capability: Who can make the world a better place?

Politicians

27%
Consumers/citizens
26%
You
23%

Non-profit organizations

20%
Previous generations (parents)

20%

Companies/brands

34%

16%
Influencers/famous people Responsibility

19%

M Capability

Question 1: In general, how much responsibility do you think that [x] has to make the community or the outside world better? [On a scale from 7-1, here only showing '7 — Great responsibility’] Uned b AB © 2019
Question 2:  In general, how much capability do you think [x] has to actually affect this? [On a scale from 7-1, here only showing ’7 — Great capability’] R B IR



Conscious
and thoughtful
purchases

Searches for information
before consuming

Acting sustainable by being a conscious consumer

Content and
nutrition more
important

Purchases that are
healthy for the
environment as well as
the body

packaging,
land of produce and
certifications

What is the most
sustainable product | can
buy today?

Stops consuming
products from
companies that
doesn'’t share their
values

Also influences friends
and family to do the
same
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9 out of 10 wants companies and organizations to communicate their sustainability

On the packaging 49%

On their website / in their app 45%

On the products 41%

In all advertising they do 41%

In their business concept 35%

Through initiatives in social media 33%

It should not be seen / heard, they should just do 21%

In debate articals or uprisings, for example 19%

17%

In their logo

In their pricing 12%

Don't think it should be seen

6%
? m15-24y.0.
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